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v Enregistrement (série Q)
v Bureau de Bernay
- De 191821919
- 1919
« 1920
» De 1920 a 1921
- 1921
. 1922
+ 1923
+ 1924
+ 1925
- 1926
. 1927
- 1928
+ 1929
+ 1930
+ 1931
+ 1932
+ 1933
- 1934
+ 1935
- 1936
+ 1937
- 1938
« De 1939 a 1940

Actes déposés

Identifiant :
84QUATER/Q/1-23

Localité : Bernay

Mots-clés
Géolocalisation Bernay
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